JADORE DELUXE HOTEL & SPA

Summer Tour

Print Date: 9.10.2024 11:12:07

VOUCHER SALE DATE

3419132 09.10.2024 00:00
RESERVATION DETAILS
CHECK-

OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT

JOINKZ 13.10.2024 19.10.2024

CUSTOMERS

FIRST
TITLE NATIONALITY NAME

Mrs KAZAK?STAN  ZULFIYA
Mr KAZAK?STAN ELZAR
Mrs KAZAK?STAN  TAMILA

Mr KAZAK?STAN ZAKIRZHAN

AGENCY NOTE

Sea view if possibleToplam 1076,928EUR

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS RESERVATION TYPE

Pending

ROOM ACCOMODATION

TYPE TYPE

FAMILY
2
ROOM
ROH

SUR NAME

KALANDAROVA

KALANDAROV

KALANDAROVA

KALANDAROV

BIRTH
DATE

29.01.1974

20.03.2006

02.04.2008

07.10.1970

NewReservation

24 saat iginde teyid edilmeyen rezervasyonlar konfirme olarak kabul edilecektir.

FIRST
ROOM SALE SENT
BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE DATE
UAI 4 0 0 4 1 09.10.2024 9.10.2024
00:00 11:08:52
PASS. SERIAL PASS. ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
AGE NO NO TIME TIME
50
18
16
54






